
W-9 and W-52 Contractor Outreach Meeting 
Sign In Sheet 

August 28, 2023 @ 2:00 PM 
 
 

1. Lindsay Esquivel, SAWS, lindsay.esquivel@saws.org 
2. Roxy Eguia, SAWS, SMWB Program Specialist, roxanne.eguia@saws.org 
3. Cristina de la Garza, SAWS, Engineering, cristina.delagarza@saws.org 
4. Gerardo Gomez, SAWS, Engineering, gerardo.gomez@saws.org  
5. Mike Persyn, K Friese + Associates, mpersyn@kfriese.com  
6. Jeff Farnsworth, Kimley Horn, jeff.farnsworth@kimley-horn.com  
7. Brad Miller, Thalle Construction, txbids@thalle.com 
8. Ernest Martinez , United Rentals Fluid Solutions, ermartinez@ur.com   
9. Whitney Prall, Badger Daylighting, wprall@badgerinc.com    
10. Jason Zeller, Rain For Rent, jzeller@rainforrent.com  
11. Steven Grau, Satterfield & Pontikes, sgrau@satpon.com 
12. Victor Rivera, Hobas Pipe USA, vrivera@hobaspipe.com 
13. Stephanie Fox, Storm Field Services, sfox@stormfieldllc.com 
14. Jim Ault, Ace Pipe Cleaning, jault@acepipe.com 
15. Keegan Droxler, Reytec Construction Resources Inc., kdroxler@reytec.net 
16. Jason Lundry, McKee Utility Contractors, jlundry@mckeeutility.com 
17. Matt Caffey, SJ Louis Construction of Texas Ltd., Mattc@SJLouis.com 
18. Rose R, SJ Louis Construction of Texas Ltd., RoseR@SJLouis.com 
19. Danny Garcia, Thompson Pipe Group, danny.e.garcia@thompsonpipegroup.com 
20. Todd Fisher, Reytec Construction Resources Inc., tfisher@reytec.com 
21. Ted Zamora Jr., D Guerra Construction, LLC, tedjr@dguerraconstruction.com 
22. Brandon Meyer, SJ Louis Construction of Texas LTD, BrandonM@SJLouis.com 
23. Ted Zamora, D Guerra Construction, tzamora@dguerraconstruction.com 
24. Leneka Cook, ICF (Blanton), leneka.cook@icf.com 
25. Tyler McKee, President McKee Utility Contractors, LLC, Tyler@mckeeutility.com 
26. Ricky Chipka, Triad Engineering & Contracting, rchipka3@triad-engineering.com  
27. Carl Pitzer, Trenchless Manager Thompson Pipe Group, 

cpitzer@thompsonpipegroup.com 
28. Shane Waites, United Rentals Fluid Solutions, swaites@ur.com 
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